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 Training Level Test 1 O/AA/JR 
  (C) Cox "R" PA,  
 513 Carol Lippa Salford's Merrick Training Level, Test 1 2007 Adult Amateur 150 65.217% 1 
 567 Denise Kim-Kusner Tropic Light Training Level, Test 1 2007 123 53.478% 2 

 Training Level Test 2 O/AA/JR 
  (C) Cox "R" PA,  
 525 Danni Toscano Gabriella Training Level, Test 2 2007 Open 213 76.071% 1 
 560 Pam Thompson Siraj Amir Moniet Training Level, Test 2 2007 Open 211 75.357% 2 
 600 Hannah Hassinger Sweet Kiss Training Level, Test 2 2007 JR/YR 211 75.357% 3 
 578 Pamela Liddell Kynynmont Moria Training Level, Test 2 2007 Adult Amateur 204 72.857% 4 
 571 Joy Evans El Kazah Amir Training Level, Test 2 2007 Adult Amateur 181 64.643% 5 
 513 Carol Lippa Salford's Merrick Training Level, Test 2 2007 Adult Amateur 167 59.643% 6 
 567 Denise Kim-Kusner Tropic Light Training Level, Test 2 2007 136 48.571% 

 Training Lv Test 3   BLM /O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Cox "R" PA,  
 524 Jeanne McDonald Talisman Training Level, Test 3 2007 Open 206 82.400% 1 
 525 Danni Toscano Gabriella Training Level, Test 3 2007 Open 192 76.800% 2 
 578 Pamela Liddell Kynynmont Moria Training Level, Test 3 2007 Adult Amateur 190 76.000% 3 
 560 Pam Thompson Siraj Amir Moniet Training Level, Test 3 2007 Open 181 72.400% 4 
 331 Claudia Kleinsmith Wallstreet Prince Training Level, Test 3 2007 Open 166 66.400% 5 
 99 Brianne P Reynolds Peppermint Patti Training Level, Test 3 2007 Adult Amateur 165 66.000% 6 
 531 Angelia Dawn Bean Slingshot Training Level, Test 3 2007 Open 162 64.800% 
 512 Aneesa Romans Paradoks Training Level, Test 3 2007 Adult Amateur 162 64.800% 

 Training Lv Test 4 GAIG O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Freeman  "S" NY,  
 524 Jeanne McDonald Talisman Training Level, Test 4 2007 Open 190 76.000% 1 
 525 Danni Toscano Gabriella Training Level, Test 4 2007 Open 186 74.400% 2 
 584 Cara Klothe Forrest Gund Training Level, Test 4 2007 Open 172 68.800% 3 
 578 Pamela Liddell Kynynmont Moria Training Level, Test 4 2007 Adult Amateur 164 65.600% 4 
 600 Hannah Hassinger Sweet Kiss Training Level, Test 4 2007 JR/YR 162 64.800% 5 
 331 Claudia Kleinsmith Wallstreet Prince Training Level, Test 4 2007 Open 160 64.000% 6 
 512 Aneesa Romans Paradoks Training Level, Test 4 2007 Adult Amateur 158 63.200% 
 599 Mimi Lufkin Azrael Training Level, Test 4 2007 Adult Amateur 156 62.400% 
 99 Brianne P Reynolds Peppermint Patti Training Level, Test 4 2007 Adult Amateur 153 61.200% 
 533 Emily Leiden Sierra Training Level, Test 4 2007 JR/YR 153 61.200% 
 571 Joy Evans El Kazah Amir Training Level, Test 4 2007 Adult Amateur 150 60.000% 
 513 Carol Lippa Salford's Merrick Training Level, Test 4 2007 Adult Amateur 139 55.600% 

 First Lv Test 1 O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Cox "R" PA,  
 584 Cara Klothe Forrest Gund First Level, Test 1 2007 Open 229 76.333% 1 
 533 Emily Leiden Sierra First Level, Test 1 2007 JR/YR 164 54.667% 2 
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 First Lv Test 2 O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Freeman  "S" NY,  
 520 Pam Thompson Rigoberto First Level, Test 2 2007 Open 252 70.000% 1 
 566 Kirsten Poole Budari First Level, Test 2 2007 Open 226 62.778% 2 
 591 Joan O Gviney Nota Bene First Level, Test 2 2007 Adult Amateur 224 62.222% 3 

 First Lv Test 3 BLM O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Cox "R" PA,  
 524 Jeanne McDonald Talisman First Level, Test 3 2007 Open 266 76.000% 1 
 499 Gail O'Neill Gaugin First Level, Test 3 2007 Open 264 75.429% 2 
 566 Kirsten Poole Budari First Level, Test 3 2007 Open 231 66.000% 3 
 534 Tamara Todorvic Guinever First Level, Test 3 2007 Open 230 65.714% 4 
 514 Claudia Schultze Eise Fan Haskerlan First Level, Test 3 2007 Adult Amateur 225 64.286% 5 
 592 Sara Jane Lubrano Tresor First Level, Test 3 2007 Adult Amateur 215 61.429% 6 
 591 Joan O Gviney Nota Bene First Level, Test 3 2007 Adult Amateur 206 58.857% 

 First Lv Test 4 GAIG O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Freeman  "S" NY,  
 573 Sally Hoedebecke Vodina First Level, Test 4 2007 Adult Amateur 284 74.737% 1 
 520 Pam Thompson Rigoberto First Level, Test 4 2007 Open 268 70.526% 2 
 514 Claudia Schultze Eise Fan Haskerlan First Level, Test 4 2007 Open 216 56.842% 3 

 Second Lv Test 1 O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Cox "R" PA,  
 499 Gail O'Neill Gaugin Second Level, Test 1 2007 Open 270 71.053% 1 
 559 Joanne Silverman Finders Keepers Second Level, Test 1 2007 Adult Amateur 260 68.421% 2 
 572 Gaye Bergstrom Siadensie Second Level, Test 1 2007 Adult Amateur 252 66.316% 3 
 582 Cynthia Tomasulo Aries Second Level, Test 1 2007 Adult Amateur 229 60.263% 4 

 Second Lv Test 2 O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Cox "R" PA,  
 572 Gaye Bergstrom Siadensie Second Level, Test 2 2007 Adult Amateur 246 66.486% 1 
 527 Mollie Cameron Safe Journey Second Level, Test 2 2007 Adult Amateur 234 63.243% 2 
 582 Cynthia Tomasulo Aries Second Level, Test 2 2007 Adult Amateur 227 61.351% 3 

 Second Lv Test 3 BLM O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Cox "R" PA,  
 573 Sally Hoedebecke Vodina Second Level, Test 3 2007 Adult Amateur 325 75.581% 1 
 517 Kathryn Kruemmling Dahlia Second Level, Test 3 2007 Adult Amateur 305 70.930% 2 
 532 Angelia Dawn Bean Danny's Secret Second Level, Test 3 2007 Open 293 68.140% 3 
 502 Mackenzie Harper Traum Second Level, Test 3 2007 JR/YR 290 67.442% 4 
 558 Jennifer Foulon Ferrero Second Level, Test 3 2007 JR/YR 245 56.977% 5 

 Second Lv Test 4 GAIG O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Freeman  "S" NY,  
 517 Kathryn Kruemmling Dahlia Second Level, Test 4 2007 Adult Amateur 289 68.810% 1 
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 502 Mackenzie Harper Traum Second Level, Test 4 2007 JR/YR 285 67.857% 2 
 568 Jackie Kinney Rastino Second Level, Test 4 2007 Open 285 67.857% 3 
 558 Jennifer Foulon Ferrero Second Level, Test 4 2007 JR/YR 279 66.429% 4 
 532 Angelia Dawn Bean Danny's Secret Second Level, Test 4 2007 Open 265 63.095% 5 
 527 Mollie Cameron Safe Journey Second Level, Test 4 2007 Adult Amateur 233 55.476% 6 
 559 Joanne Silverman Finders Keepers Second Level, Test 4 2007 Adult Amateur 231 55.000% 

 Third Lv Test 1 O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Cox "R" PA,  
 552 Margo Marano Waimea Third Level, Test 1 2007 Open 253 64.872% 1 
 569 Ann Nunn Grace Third Level, Test 1 2007 232 59.487% 2 

 Third Lv Test 2 BLM O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Freeman  "S" NY,  
 569 Ann Nunn Grace Third Level, Test 2 2007 224 57.436% 1 

 Third Lv Test 3 GAIG O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Cox "R" PA,  
 593 Alex Robertson Watch Me Third Level, Test 3 2007 Open 320 74.419% 1 

 Fourth Lv Test 1 O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Freeman  "S" NY,  
 545 Timothy Mellott Xango Fourth Level, Test 1 2007 Open 286 66.512% 1 
 265 Melissa Gallagher Roscoe Fourth Level, Test 1 2007 257 59.767% 2 
 504 Susan Neilson Toscan Fourth Level, Test 1 2007 Open 199 46.279% 3 

 Fourth Lv Test 2 BLM O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Cox "R" PA,  
 526 Danni Toscano Lord Ludger Fourth Level, Test 2 2007 Open 329 74.773% 1 

 Fourth Lv Test 3 GAIG O/AA/Jr 
  (C) Freeman  "S" NY,  
 593 Alex Robertson Watch Me Fourth Level, Test 3 2007 Open 273 66.585% 1 
 594 Frank Burns Killian Fourth Level, Test 3 2007 Open 265 64.634% 2 

 FEI Prix St. Georges 
  (C) Freeman  "S" NY,  
 508 Caroline Stearns Just Livingston FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 Adult Amateur 246 64.737% 1 
 585 Frank Burns Theopolis Thisla W FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 Open 234 61.579% 2 
 583 Cara Klothe Ocarina FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 Open 233 61.316% 3 
 586 Anne Moss EMC Goodness Grace FEI Prix St. Georges 2009 Adult Amateur 224 58.947% 4 

 FEI Intermediate I 
  (C) Freeman  "S" NY,  
 585 Frank Burns Theopolis Thisla W FEI Intermediate I 2009 Open 234 61.579% 1 

Thursday, August 12, 2010 www.foxvillage.com - Registered to Blue Goose Stable LLC Page 3 of 4 



Dressage at Blue Goose III   Aug 11, 2010 

 

 FEI Young Horse TOC 
  (C) Freeman  "S" NY,  
 568 Jackie Kinney Rastino FEI for 6 Year-Olds 2004 Open 7.9000 79.000% 1 
 531 Angelia Dawn Bean Slingshot USEF YH Test for 4-Year-Olds 2007 Open 32.200 64.400% 2 
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